
ROLE NAME START DATE TEL. NO. MOBILE NO. EMAIL

Commodore 1 John Poyner Apr-25 761180 07752 217039 jgpoyner@gmail.com

Vice Commodore 2 Rudi Fortson Apr-25 - 07809 836364 rudi.excalibur@gmail.com

Rear Commodore Sailing 3 Nick Bradley, Laser Captain Apr-24 - 07712 580326 nickbra123@icloud.com

Rear Commodore House 4 Susie Breare Apr-25 - 07711 936336 susiebreare@yahoo.com

Honorary Treasurer 5 Robert Quain Aug-21 753865 07504 217702 treasurer.rsyc@outlook.com

Secretary 6 Claire Hallett 766143 07814 900398 secretary@royalsolent.org

GC Member 1 Peter Crowhurst Apr-22 - 07501 052495 pjc6759@hotmail.com

GC Member 2 Katie Davies Apr-22 761357 07966 235553 katie.davies@generationestates.co.uk

GC Member 3 Catherine Holmes Apr-22 - 07917 862817 catherineholmes66@hotmail.co.uk

GC Member 4 Mark Lacey Apr-24 - 07854 064568 m.lacey659@btinternet.com

GC Member 5 Richard Pierrepont Apr-23 760890 07798 607323 rhpierrepont@btinternet.com

GC Member 6 Caryl Terlezki-Thomas Apr-23 - 07798 787691 carylterlezki@yahoo.co.uk

GC Member 7 Lesley Tregear Apr-22 761938 07909 526122 lesleytregear@gmail.com

GC Member 8 Sarah Turvill Apr-25 - 07710 331566 sarahjturvill@gmail.com

Guardian 1 Hamish Fletcher Nov-19 (8 yrs ends Nov 27) 531297 - fletchermallards@gmail.com

Guardian 2 Mark Hall Jul-18 (8 yrs ends Jul 26) 760029 07802 484463 mark.hall@hallhunter.co.uk

Guardian 3 Anne Kyle Feb-25 761106 07483 320219 anne@pas-kyle.co.uk

Guardian 4 Tony Walton Oct-24 643747 07973 956417 waltonaf@icloud.com

VCC Member 1 Alan Roffey-Jones - 07921 769139 alan@roffey-jones.com

VCC Member 2 Susie Breare - 07711 936336 susiebreare@yahoo.com

VCC Member 3 Peter Crowhurst - 07501 052495 pjc6759@hotmail.com

VCC Member 4 David Porter 719980 07730 921553 davidport235@gmail.com

VCC Member 5 Lesley Tregear 761938 07909 526122 lesleytregear@gmail.com

GC Member 6 Sarah Turvill - 07710 331566 sarahjturvill@gmail.com

HC Member 1 Catherine Holmes - 07917 862817 catherineholmes66@hotmail.co.uk

HC Member 2 Helen Le Gassicke 760910 07768 726964 gassicke@btinternet.com

HC Member 3 Caroline Norris 760978 07909 722109 caroline@caroline-condon.com

HC Member 4 Jane Roberts - 07766 233978 the-roberts@virginmedia.com

HC Member 5 Jules Wood - 07918 866245 jules@juleswood.uk

Events Manager 5 Lucy Preece 766141 - events@royalsolent.org

SC Member 1 Steve Carson, YOD Captain 760842 07975 806333 greenglass.solar@gmail.com

SC Member 2 Katie Davies, Regatta Chair 761357 07966 235553 katie.davies@generationestates.co.uk

SC Member 3 David Fox, Folkboat Captain 760628 07976 428558 bossanova685@gmail.com

SC Member 4 Mark Lacey XOD Captain - 07854 064568 m.lacey659@btinternet.com

SC Member 5 Bob Lombardelli, Classes 1 & 2 Captain 759350 07785 275212 robert.lombardelli@btinternet.com

SC Member 6 Nick Measor, Race Management 760462 07472 768208 n.measor@btinternet.com

SC Member 7 Brian Crawford, Cruising 759864 07836 688518 maxcrawf@gmail.com

Chief Race Officer 8 Jeremy Willcock - 07970 702702 cro@royalsolent.org

Sailing Secretary 9 Jojo Minchin 766140 - sailing@royalsolent.org

Head Boatman 10 Tom Blackburn 766144 07552 547765 boatman@royalsolent.org
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